
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

522 

888 

425 

267 

301 

227 

96 

741 

Name 

VRH Miha 

IVANDIĆ Šimun 

ŠUKLJAN Teo 

JURIČ Luka 

TROHA Tin 

POLANEC Bian Marcus 

HLAD Jurg 

SLAVEC Val 

Nat 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

CRO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

Club 

MSK Notranjska 

MKK KIA Božić 

AMD Beli Kamen 

AMD Slovenske Konjice

MK Gajs tim 

AMD Vurberk 

Individual 

AMD Beli Kamen 

Motorcycle 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Total 

50 

44 

36 

35 

32 

29 

27 

20 

1. Race 

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

15 

14 

0 

2. Race 

25 

22 

18 

15 

16 

14 

13 

20 
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POZIVNA UTRKA TAR - M-04-13; EMN 20/310 
MX 50 

1. + 2. Utrka 

MX Park Palpam 1,210 km 


